Junior Boys (Under 19)

Place

U WN P

Beginner Men

Place

NoO bl WN R

Bib

Bib

Name
201 Seth Allen
204 Elliott Trepanier-Peck
202 Colden Campbell
205 Liam Webber
200 Nahum Allen
203 Nolan Martin

Name
207 Tim Harrington
213 Micah Schmidt
214 Jay Sullivan
212 Derick Peterson
206 Christopher Benway
209 Justin Mawhir
211 Tyler Oechsle

Beginner Women

Place

A WN PR

Bib

Name
243 Nicole Walker
216 Anne Rosdahl
242 Jamie Yost
215 Joanna Prescott

Sport Men (40+)

Place

0O N OUL B WN

Bib

Name
228 Kirk Pothos
224 John Deiure
230 Todd Sheehan
223 Jesse Corum
229 Jeremy Reitz
231 Bill Tyler
222 Brian Bieda
244 Paul Robert

Sport Men (Under 40)

Place

Bib

Name

Team name
DEVO

Strong Hearts Vegan Power

Full Moon Vista Devo

Team name
Hairball

Rochester Gravel Collective
URMC Biostat

Team name

Rootz

Rochester Gravel Collective

Team name

Pete's Wheels Cycling Team

Pete's Wheels Cycling Team
SoftCore 4

Team name

Time
23:24.2
24:43.0
26:03.5
26:12.8
28:10.6
28:16.3

Time
23:18.8
23:43.4
24:54.5
26:44.2
29:04.4
30:04.6
33:235

Time
38:20.0
42:22.9
45:34.5

-1llap

Time
41:32.7
42:16.0
42:45.1
44:01.6
46:04.1
46:33.9
50:55.1

-1lap

Time

Lap 1
10:08.9
11:07.5
11:54.0
11:54.9
12:49.2
11:47.4

Lap1
10:25.8
10:51.7
12:08.4
11:42.5
12:04.0
13:08.0
15:16.5

Lap 1
17:26.0
18:38.8
20:48.8
26:31.8

Lap 1
09:02.8
10:00.4
09:18.4
09:46.1
10:37.4
10:26.6
11:12.3
12:55.2

Lap1

Lap 2
13:15.3
13:35.5
14:09.5
14:17.9
15:21.4
16:28.9

Lap 2
12:53.0
12:51.7
12:46.1
15:01.7
17:00.4
16:56.6
18:07.0

Lap 2
20:54.0
23:44.1
24:45.7

Lap 2
10:43.8
10:50.8
11:07.4
11:02.7
11:40.8
11:50.5
13:11.7
14:31.2

Lap 2

Lap 3
10:54.9
10:33.7
11:08.5
11:26.3
11:47.6
12:08.5
13:23.7
15:22.3

Lap 3

Lap 4
10:51.2
10:51.2
11:10.8
11:46.5
11:58.2
12:08.2
13:07.3

Lap 4



246 Landon Waverly
217 Sam Bogumil
220 Owen Evans
221 Evan Peterson

B W N R

Sport Women (40+)
Place Bib Name
1 233 Jean Sheehan

Sport Women (Under 40)

Place Bib Name
1 234 Andi Downie
Expert Men
Place Bib Name
1 238 Mark Walters
2 235 Dustin Hannum
3 236 Jordan Ruff
4 245 Mike Wonderly
5 218 Jeremy Chen
6 240 John Shoemaker
7 219 James Curtis
8 241 Colton Perham

Expert Women

Place Bib Name
1 239 Denise Watson
2 172 Lynn Bianco

Full Moon Vista DEVO
Full Moon Vista DEVO
Full Moon Vista DEVO

Team name

Team name
Full Moon Vista DEVO

Team name
Crankskins / RV&E
Full Moon Vista

Full Moon Vista
Full Moon Vista
Full Moon Vista
Full Moon Vista

Team name

Minuteman|Empire Automation p/b Full Moo

40:01.0
40:07.0
43:31.6
47:20.9

Time
-1lap

Time
-1lap

Time
46:22.7
48:06.7
48:18.7
48:53.3
54:41.9
57:37.7

-1lap

-1llap

Time
57:02.5
-1lap

08:57.3
09:01.6
09:34.0
09:58.6

Lap 1

12:58.4

Lap1

12:07.3

Lap 1

08:03.3
08:19.9
08:31.3
08:32.1
09:30.0
10:09.2
10:28.1
12:27.6

Lap 1

10:07.1
12:47.7

10:18.9
10:47.7
10:57.9
11:53.9

Lap 2
13:45.9

Lap 2
13:58.1

Lap 2
09:22.5
09:45.1
09:39.2
09:59.9
11:00.2
11:52.1
13:56.5
14:17.6

Lap 2
11:29.4
13:56.6

10:30.8
10:30.4
11:36.9
12:52.7

Lap 3
14:06.4

Lap 3
15:05.2

Lap 3
09:26.2
09:52.6
10:00.5
10:08.9
11:22.2
11:50.8
14:16.8
14:06.2

Lap 3
11:38.9
13:44.9

10:13.9
09:47.3
11:22.8
12:35.8

Lap 4

Lap 4

Lap 4
09:40.7
10:00.3
10:02.5
10:07.8

11:41.0

Lap 5
09:50.0
10:08.8
10:05.2
10:04.6
22:49.5
12:04.6

14:32.8 -
13:43.0 -

Lap 4
11:44.9

Lap 5
12:02.1

19:35.1 -



